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VUE EN PLAN RDC
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A: 12,49 m2
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Séjour
A: 23,23 m2

Garage
A: 23,21 m2
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VUE EN PLAN R+1
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 20 x 0,173 = 3,450

1 2 3 4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A
A

BB

Terrasse

Vide

Terrasse

SDB
SDB

Chambre 3
A: 14,83 m2

Chambre 2
A: 13,96 m2

Chambre 1
A: 18,21 m2

Balcon
A: 5,89 m2
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VUE EN PLAN EDICULE
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102,07 m2

 20 x 0,173 = 3,450
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FACADES
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